
 

  

 

Happy Christmas from us all 
  

As the year comes to an end, we would like to wish you 
and your family a very happy and healthy Christmas. It 
has been a pleasure to take care of your teeth and we 
thank you for choosing Devonshire House for your 
dental care. We wish you well and look forward to 
continuing your care next year. 

With very best wishes  

                            from us all at Devonshire House 

  

Festive opening hours at our main practice  
  

Sat 24th Dec: Closed 

Sun 25th Dec: Closed 

Mon 26th Dec: Closed 

Tues 27th Dec: Closed 

Weds 28th Dec: 8 am – 12.30pm 

Thurs 29th Dec: 8 am – 12.30pm 

Fri 30th Dec: 8 am – 12.30pm 

Sat 31st Dec: Closed 

Sun 1st Jan: Closed 

Mon 2nd Jan: Closed 

Tues 3rd Jan: Normal hours resume 

 
Our out-of-town Copley practice will close at the end of the day on Friday 

23rd December and will reopen on Tuesday 3rd January 

  

 

 

 
 

 

  

 

Devonshire House Dental Practice 

2 Queen Edith's Way CB1 7PN 

01223 245266 

www.devonshirehousedental.co.uk 

 

        

 

     

 

If you require an emergency appointment 
during the festive period, please call our 
reception team on 01223 245266. Please see 
our website for full details on how to book 
emergency appointments. 

Emergency appointments over the festive period 

http://www.devonshirehousedental.co.uk/
https://www.facebook.com/DevonshireHouseDental
https://twitter.com/DevHouseDental
https://www.devonshirehousedental.co.uk/
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC9Tdkbx8LVKMidNXs8i7Isw

